MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

ISIN:  US5732841060

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:01
Price

534.93 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.90% (-4.87)

US5732841060
MLM

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

29,795 EUR
S&P 500

535.04 USD (100)
569.31 USD (100)
542.01 USD
542.22 USD
533.06 USD
539.80 USD
535.371799 USD
537,194
287,575,410.56
15,718
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5732841060&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da998135177d4ca41920ecfc606d3c4377ce42f246379fe39f28af670b9cc92&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4cf006027117bdad7&time=1724092171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc87f583a8b7e8d01dfd02d3526c8a78c89811ba189bfc81185dae261d994076&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa686961001ebf16d&time=1724092171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef52ff6f834feadd5279e5c32ca77b85558bc439e240b06708d81e54be0f06b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcb84438fbafa04d5&time=1724092171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9230f7e6bfbfe028d3f96b3d81eaffcb8a19e21a3efc68c31ec2bb98231b8b8c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b637e82bf8c5e90dd&time=1724092171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a20a7c3a35f0e6336f9115a1d87eceed4865d260ac883afb2c485d56656067e4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41de1eb5b6f263433&time=1724092171&tool=RSC

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
534.93 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

530.47 USD (485,207
552.99 USD (550,812
571.76 USD (468,889

ISIN US5732841060
Symbol MLM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,795 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 535.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 569.31 USD (100)
Open 542.01 USD
High 542.22 USD
Low 533.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 539.80 USD
VWAP 535.371799 USD
Volume (pcs) 537,194
Trading volume 287,575,410.56
Number of trades 15,718
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.92% +18.34% +40.46%
Perf (abs.) -4.94 +82.91 +154.10
Beta 1.02 1.14 1.10
Volatility 23.86  23.69 27.82

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
518.06 USD (413,487)
626.67 USD (2024/04/08)
479.67 USD (2024/01/03)
626.67 USD (2024/04/08)
389.90 USD (2023/10/27)

All listings for MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 485.20 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 19:22 487.20 EUR 0.00 4
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 534.93 USD 287.58 15,718
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 489.90 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 538.98 USD 1.84 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129403602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106142384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:06 490.70 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 484.50 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:21 485.80 EUR 0.00
16

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386919

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Martin
Marietta

Contact Details
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC.

4123 Parklake Avenue - 27607-3033 Raleigh
Telefon: +1-919-781-4550

Fax: +1-919-783-4695

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx

David
Wajsgras

Donald Slager

Dorothy Ables

John
Koraleski

Laree Perez

Mary Mack

Sue Cole

Thomas Pike

C. Howard
Nye

Jim A.J.
Nickolas

Robert J.
Cardin

Roselyn R.
Bar

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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